Sun Production Division
0’ Southwestern District

6E§W{A‘~E ZP\( \ ﬁ July 25, 1983 gundEx%_ﬂoméionand
‘ reguction Compan
=%/ NN oi($ Jﬂ" JQV %gngﬁml pany
. ice Box 1861
0\ ¢ X/ ylidland Texas 79702
M 5 56850300
State of New Mexico | 1‘\983
Energy & Minerals Dept. v : AUG -
P. 0. Box 2088 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 SANTA FE

Copy: State of New Mexico
Energy & Mineral Dept.
P. 0. Box 1980
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 Vg

d

/
RE: State “A”/A/C 2
Wells #64,65,66,67,68,69,70,71 & 72
Eunice Seven Rivers Queen South
Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Sun Exploration & Production Company request administrative approval
for an unorthodox location for the referenced wells. The unorthodox
locations are less than 330 feet to the quarter quarter section. Offset
operators were not notified since the wells are located in the center of
the lease. Attached are copies of the C-101, C-102 forms and lease plat
showing the locations.

If you have any questions or need additional information please
contact me at (915) 688-0374.

very truly yours
/Si>ix{:%Vﬂ\ .

lz'/ B DeeAnn Kemp

Senior Accounting Assistant
ot Enclosures
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WAIVER %\ AUG - 8 1983

Ol CONSE‘WAHUN DIVIS!ON
SANTA FE

New Mexico Qi1 Conservation Commission
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attn:

RE: State "A" A/C 2
Wells #64,66,67,68,71 & 72,65,69,70
Eunice Seven Rivers Queen South
Lea County, New Mexico-

The undersigned, an offset operator having been informed of Sun
Exploration & Production Company's app1ication for administrative
approval for unorthodox locations, hereby waives objection to their
application.

ARCO O] anl] Gas (.

COMPANY

Gw /QAVZW\

4 Mw\( (953

DAT
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\%\ AUG - 8 1983

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
SANTA FE

WAIVER

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attn:

RE: State "A" A/C 2
Wells #64,66,67,68,71 & 72,65,69,70
Eunice Seven Rivers Queen South
Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned, an offset operator having been informed of Sun
Exploration & Production Company's application for administrative
approval for unorthodox Tocations, hereby waives objection to their
application.

Cities Serv?c/?oll & Gas Corp,
COMPANY

- éﬁWw

g c/%

DATE




WAIVER

Ol CONSERVATION DIVISION

SANTA FE
New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
P. 0. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Attn:

!

RE: State "A" A/C 2
Wells #64,66,67,68,71 & 72,65,69,70
Eunice Seven Rivers Queen South
Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned, an offset operator having been informed of Sun
Exploration & Production Company's application for administrative
approval for unorthodox locations, hereby waives objection to their

application. /
gl AN

COMPANY [

LML
ey 4 1983
v d// /
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DATE
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] %k AUG - 8 1983
WATVER -
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
SANTA FE
New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission .
P. 0. Box 2088 ) - —
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Attn:

RE: State "A" A/C 2
Wells #64,66,67.,68,71 & 72,65,69,70 .
Funice Seven Rivers Queen South
Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned, an offset operator having been informed of Sun
Exploration & Production Company's application for administrative
approval for unorthodox locations, hereby waives objection to their
application.

COMPANY

/MM

8/4/?3

DATE



WATVER

New Mexico 0il1 Conservation Commission
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico
Attn:

87501

RE:

The undersigned, an offset operator

T
I CIEMAVAE;
AUG - 8 1983

ONSERVATION DIVISION
SANTA FE
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o asmree e ek
I "

g
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Ol

State "A" A/C 2
Wells #64,66,67,68,71 & 72,65,69,70
Eunice Seven Rivers Queen South

Lea County, New Mexico

having been informed of Sun

Exploration & Production Company's application for administrative
approval for unorthodox locations, hereby waives objection to their

application.

Gulf 0il Corporation

COMPANY

B

J.. R. Frank
Chief Proration Engineer

August 4, 1983

DATE
The well locations are:
Well No. Location

64 1250' FNL & 1250' FEL
65 1345' FNL & 25' FWL
66 1345' FNL & 1345' FWL
67 2615' PSL & 1345' FWL
68 2570' FNL & 70" FWL
69 2615' FSL & 1295' FEL
70 1295' FSL & 1295' FEL
71 1295! FSL & 25' FWL
72 1410' FSL & 1440' FWL

of Unit A, Sec. 8, T-22-N, R-36-E
of Unit E, Sec. 9, T-22-5, R-36-E
of Unit F, Sec. 9, T-22-S, R-36-E
of Unit K, Sec. 9, T-22-S, R-36-E
of Unit E, Sec. 9, T-22-S, R-36-E
of Unit I, Sec. 8, T-22-S, R-36-E
of Unit P, Sec. 8, T-22-S, R-36-E
of Unit M, Sec. 9, T-22-S, R-36-E
of Unit K, Sec. 9, T-22-S, R-36-E



SANTA FE

WAIVER

Sumetnysy

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attn:

RE: State "A" A/C 2
" Wells #64,66,67,68,71 & 72,65,69,70
Eunice Seven Rivers Queen South
Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned, an offset operator having been informed of Sun
Exploration & Production Company's application for administrative
approval for unorthodox Tocations, hereby waives objection to their
application.

przpoy 2 L
COMPANY

W%%@//%

P £

DATE



DECERZE]

| £
qg\ AUG - 8 1983
WATVER

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
SANTA FE

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
P. 0. Box 2088 ’
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

- Attn:

RE: State "A" A/C 2
Wells #64,66,67,68,71 & 72,65,69,70
Eunice Seven Rivers Queen South
Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned, an offset operator having been informed of Sun
Exploration & Production Company's application for administrative
approval for unorthodox locations, hereby waives objection to their
application.

The Wiser 0il Companv

COMPANY

DATE
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NEW MEXICO Gl CONSERVATION COM#R v i @’A»m\

5, Glate UH & Guas fouase Mo,

_"‘\-\\ '
APPLICATION FOR PERAIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK NN x\\‘;\ “
Y

Al Agreeme: n.m(

DERERATOR

Ta. Tupe of Wark

o

pritL [X] DEEPEN [ PLUG BACK |_] ‘
b, Tvpe of Aell T G, Purm or LLeass Mame
L . )
3N o GAS 3 LE (I L€
S s 0w mee [y veentes U1 L State "AM A/C 2
2o Narmae og Iperator 0, Well Mo,

64

10, oLkt and PPool, or Witdzat

P 0. Box 1861 - Midland, Texas _79702 Eunice Seven Rlvers
3o beanation < el UNIT LETTER A _ tocaTeo __l250 . FEET FROM ”‘ia—-—-vN-Qﬂhu——““‘L téftieeﬂ SQQ

\\<§§\‘Q\
\\\\\T\\”\ 2\22‘ < ﬂ‘m\‘ 3‘5\\‘E \\

“\\\*‘v ) \‘\:\ \\~\‘ N \T N Lea

N ﬁ\ NN ; \\\‘ N \\\\\\\\\\
\\ §\\\\ \\\ \\\\\ \\ \\\\\\\\\\\\ NN NN
N \'\\\K N L lropn . {2, ror ion ) ‘ [T R .\: T

AY
\\ N 4000 x | Rotary
e /m it i, etey) LiA wey, iE Zils. Dritling Conructer 22, Spprox, Date Work will start
. 3564.4' GR B1anket on f1|e N/A ASAP

PROFOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM

ZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOOT | SETTING
12% 8—5/8 24% 5
7-7/8 5-1/2 144 39

DEPTH |SACKS OF CEMENT E5T. TOP
0 375sxs Surface
0 1100sxs Surface

Blowout preventer: 10" Hydraulic

* 19A. Primary Reservoir - Queen
Secondary Reservoir - Seven Rivers

IN ASOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPQOSED PROGRAM: IF FROPOSAL I5 (0 DEEPEN UR PLUG BACK, GIVE CATA ON ['RESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PRGCPOSKED NEW PROLUC-
TIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PRUVENTER i‘{lOGRAM, IF ANY,

! hereby cuertify that the information ajfpve is true and complete to the best of my knpwledge and bellef.

Signed __ <ML ] Vv Tile_Senior Accounting Assistant  pue 7-12-83

1
(This space for State L}se/

APPROVED BY TITLE DATE

CONDITIOMS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:




’k Adandid Y B 0 W 3% alinef I

s |
o NEW MEXICO 0:L CONSERVATION cwwsson i AUG 1 1983 1oz
Tt WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PL L[ den 126
’ OIL CONSERVATION DIVISIOI\/
All daarences must be from the outer boundaries of the Section ~ ‘;ANTA £e
ferates Ledae W w . _ Well Mo,
Sun Exploration & Producing Company State A A/C 2 . 1 es
T etter Sect:on Tswnantp | Hange Zounty .,
A 8 22 South 36 East Lea County
ol fTsetaae Location of Neli:
1250 ce: trom the North Lie and 1250 e e East
coiat L opvel tiev, ~roducing Formation ool Cedicnien
3564 -4 QU&\N E\m & \St\m\) ‘\\ WIBY S Q/\At\iu JCuTL cres

]
i

i

Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject weil by colored pencii or hachure marks on the plat below.

{f more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working
interest and royalty)!

If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of ail owners been consoli-
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

] Yes 1 No [f answer is *‘yes!” type of consolidation

If answer is ‘‘no!’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of

this form if necessary.)

No allownble will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated {by communitization. unitization,
farced-pooling, or otherwiselor until a non- Qtandard unit, eliminating such interests, has been appraved by the Commis-

Nl'ln

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify thot the informetion con-
tainad herein is true ond complete to the

best of my knowlegge afg beiief.

KQB\.&, %M Yv mﬁ

ense Pk At

SUMB&D‘DY/’?\\LU ;DQ(\U 1

T tte

| 1\

i | heraby ceartify thot the well location
shown on this plot was piotted from field
notes of octuol surveys mode by me or
under my supervision, ond thot the some
is true ond correct to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

Datre Surveyen

Iuge 30, 1983

Registersd Frotessional Engineer
andsor Land Surveyor

Uk 4L

Cyhhcoto No. JOHN W. WEST, 676
4 RONALG J. €1DSON, 3239

330 680 1Y 1320 1680 igan 230 2040 2000 1800 1000 80Q

G.



NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

APT NO.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, Dt

SANTAFE |

7. Uingt Agree

\\

\‘ SN
‘\\ \\\\\\ o

Ml

CUrpe of Yok

priLL | X] ceepen [

L. Twpe of Weil

PLUG BACK ||

¥, o ar e

e houne

1345

UNIT LETTER LOZATED | FEET FROM THE _

North

f.\‘ 2

LINE igu:e‘é\‘}}\\\s

MAAPAL N

i “ e O] orusn WIW *resae [X] v L | State "A" A/C 2
Spveerat g, Well Ho.
L —2un. EXMO?‘atlQﬂ&Emductlon Co. . 65i ‘
K tern of Crerater ), tiehd and Pool, or Vildoat
P O Box 1861 - Midland, Texas 79702 _IEunice Seven Rlyeps

.

N < U R
\ \ \§\$ N, \\
N, \ ‘t\\‘\ N \.\ AN

SN\
St

\*§Q5\Q\\ \

ond | 218 Lis

illing Conwractor

b

Forn wnilher D15 KT, ote)

3559" GR

B]ankét on f11e N/A

,\\QL *i \\ N Sl:QQ\;TQ\\
- N, \ NN ‘ \ rOLUSad Lepth i 9, Fermation
\\\\\ \\ \\\ NN \\ \

. .

N\ \.\\\\\}\s\\ 4000
i Jied

23, .
PROPOSED CASING AMND CEMENT PROGRAM
SIZE CF HCOLE i SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOCT | SETTING CERPTH |SACKS OF CEMENT ! EST. TGP
124 8-5/8 24+# 550 375 sxs Surface
7-7/8 5-1/2 14%# 3900 1100 sxs Surface

Blowout preventer 10' Hydraulic

Queen

*10A.
Seven Rivers

Primary Reservoir
Secondary Reservoir -

IN AQOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPCSED FROGRAN: IF PHOPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN CR PLUG BACK,
TIVE ZONE. GINVE DLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY,

SIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSES NEW PRODUCS

(7

rit. Senior Accounting Assistant

Date

7-12-83

’V"\:,

\
1 hereby pgogtify that the informe
Signed M\f\

3
H
ion }l ove is true und complete to the best of my knpwledge and bellef,
(This spuce for State Use)

TITLE

DATE

APPROVED BY

COMNDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY!
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_ . : NEW MEXICO Ol CONSERVATION COMMISSION  Jig4
= - WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All distences muat be fruom the ourer bounderies of the Section
e - OIL CONSERVA] TON DIVISION
Sun Exploration & Producing Company State A A/C 2 SANTAGFE W/(W
ot L etler LSeci;on Township Range :v‘umy_
L 9 22 South . 36 East Lea County
; taai Pooiege Losatien of weli: Y
13""5 teet {rom the NOrth tine ana 25 tapt from 1ne West Line
renna Lavel Ciev, Froducing Farmatinng 3 s eIt At pen
Suses | Seow Ruvers Rcis QueesSathl =
3559.0 @(\_\geuz Sewo Proevs  Fuvie Seves ey veo St
' i. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by volored pencil or hachure marks on the plat beiow,
2 {f more than one lease is dedicated 1o the well, outline each and identilv the ownership thereof (both as 1o working

N

interest and rovalty).

If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-

dated bv communitization, unitization. force-pooling. etc?

70 Yes [ 1 No If answer is *‘ves!’ type of consolidation

[—

If unswer is “*nol” list the owners and tract descriptions which huve actually been consolidated. {(Use reverse side of

this form if necessary.)

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated {by communitization. unitization.
forced-paoling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Comniis-

sion,

: i CERTIFICATION

° L . rs -
i hereby certify thot the infarmaticn con-

| tained here.n is true and compiere to the

[ | . bes! of my knowiedge an lief.
’ * /D Lj &;
| ‘ 9 VA DY SN U

H !

— - e %......_.._...__ «»—«——.————-—-—.}——————-—-—--——' A ¥
)\t AN @vnD

2R3

gghxﬂ Exp)mérluo ¥ Prudg&; el

I heraby certify that the well location
shawn on this plat was plotted from field
nates of octual surveys made by me or
under my supervision, ond thot the same
is true and correct to the bost of my

knowfedge and beli ef.

June 23 & 24, 1983
Flegistured Brotessional Engineer
[ i anarer | and Sutveyar
‘ | @ﬁyﬂ ) / 7+
] | /{ﬂ
/rpmurmoNo JOMN w. WEST, 676

RONALD J. EIDSON, 3239

330 660 ‘90 1320 16830 1980 231C 28 40 2000 t8C0 1000 830G




i OF}—I( oy

,RA ran

Y R - API NO.

HEW MEXICO CIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

[
sl il

?‘“‘ _

(LA AVALY
AUG - 11983

DUZTXMNSERVATmQNTBﬂﬂSH€ﬂ¢—

-» 5, Ytate Gil & Gas Losa No

it

Q\§§?\\\\§fﬁs\\‘ \\C
\L DU AT \

_A__- 3

APPUNCATION FOR PERMIT TO DEILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK \
it rvoe el Werk TooUnit /u,u(\xt\\rL
— .
DRILL @ CEEMEN [_—_] PLUG BACK D — [ —
QL Fann oo Lease MName
wew (] o X wes (]| State "A A/C 2

9, Veeil do.

66

s oAL, srator 10, rield and Poct, or Wilde

o P 0. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702 Eun1cg Seven R1vers“vmﬂ
A beseation et ll‘ UNIT LETTER F LOCATED | 134_5____ FEET FROM THhE North L WINE \@\Uﬁh \\\\S\:-\\\\\\
. \\\ \\\ NN \\ N :\\
FEET FROM "'HF WEST Ling 2F ‘:F' TP 22 S RGT. 36—E \\ \\\ \ \\Q\ \\\t\\:\\ : ;\%

o - \ .‘—,\\ < hewm ! . TN

\5 \\\\\\\\ : NN

\\‘\ \\\ ) \\ SN

NS N

SoBtatus iy, tiend | 213, Diril

B]anket on file N/A

lirng Contracier

20, Approx.

ASAP

Date Work witl sturt

PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM

JIZE OF HOLE S1Z&E OF ) WEIGHT PER FOOT | SETTING DEZRPTH |SACKS GF CEMENT =S7. TOP
124 8-5/8 244# 550 375 sxs Surface
7-7/8 54 144# 3900 1100 sxs Surface

Blowout preventer: 10"

Hydraulic

*19A. Primary Reservoir - Queen
Secondary Reservoir - Seven Rivers

m ANOVE SPUACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF FROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG AACK, GIVE DATA On PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PROCULC-

VS ZONRE, GIVE B8LOWOUT PREVENTER P‘%OG"AI Y, IF ANY.

I herchy L:ufjn tﬁ information alfdve is true ard complete to the best of my knowledge and bellef,
Sizned AAANN Q q i i

Tile _Seniar _A_C_C_Quﬂ_t]_ﬂ_g_éssislanl _. Date

(This spuce [on; State Uke)

ARPPPROVED 8Y

TITLE

COMDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

DATE




. NEW MEXICO OrL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
ar g - WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PL

Afll distances must be from the cuter bounderies of the Section

Ledse . O”— CONSERVAT O«N. DlV‘S,ON

Sun Exploration & Producing Company State A A/C 2 SANTA FI66
. r Section Township Fange Coipgy a
9 22 South 36 East ~Lea County
R A-'.-.mi tastaae Looation of Well: R
1345 (oot i 1re  NoTth N 1345 . West .

e ann Lpvel flev, Uroducing e

’”:—)’565-"* ' ) Q\,\Qt‘;\) E\A«J‘(QSQ\)\AQ Q\\,Q\b Q4 £ g\)\xg\ L,)D Aoees

. Outiine the acreuge dedicated 10 the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,

2 {f more than one lease is dedicated to the well. outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to wurking

interest and rovalty).

1. Hf more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all awners been consoli-

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

7 Yes T 1 No If answer is **ves!’ type of consolidation

If answer is "'no!’ list the owners und tract descriptions whivh have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of

this form if necessarv.)

No atlowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (bv commuaitization. unitization,
forced-panling. or ntherwise)ar until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests. has been approved by the Conis -

! sion.

i i CERTIFICATION
i

! hereby certify thar the information con-
toined herein is frue and complete to the

i . best of my knowledge and) beiyef.

| o
= A”J %mkﬂ
gr. ACC\, /L\Sal
— ‘ED}Q'{A‘}\\‘O& y PYQC\XUA(‘)*’ o
ERtS

=l

4

! her~by certity that the well location
shown on this plot was plotted from fieid
nates of actual surveys mode by me or
under my supervision, ond thot the same
is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge and belref.

Torte Surveyed

June 23 & 24, 1983

Heqgiatered Fretessional Yngineer

andv or t.and Surveyor

_/f%/y/ ) e

Certilicate No. JONN W. WEST. 676 i

RONALD J. EIDSON, 1239 |

< 330 [.2.10) 90 1320 1680 1980 231C 2840 2000 1800 1000 800




NEW MEXICO OIL CUMNS

APT NO.

APPUICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK

7. (Hn A rur

N “T‘Ybbﬁ\‘t“\xx\

" t '\((
-— - -
pRILL [X] peePEN || PLUG BACK |_] __
bo Type of We . 3, burm o LLoase Nome
- G N A ‘ 5 - ' “ L
| o m onmr WTW ”jgg X M e D Stdt@ "AM AJC 2

2, Well W

67

P O Box 1861 - Midland, Texas

79702

10, Field and

il
il

K 2615

UNIT LEYTER LOZATED FEET FRONM THE

1345

r""’ylﬂ(l'lr
' ~—

TWP.

ﬁgn

ice Q

LINE

n 1'“

QQ&\

NN \3;:T

NN

\

N A \\ \
AN \\\\‘ ‘\
N, \\‘\ . \\\\\\\\ \

1‘\ >\\“r\

SOOWN

\\\\ \
\fb\\\iik\\\f\‘55\55\\\Q\

Feet, or Wildeat

-

R1ver5

ﬁ\\

-,

\\ N N
. \ \‘ \\}\\\\ Ly, roras 1.,,; Foomation :C.
\ \ SO\ AN
. \\b\ AANNANNNN 4000 b
!Ll. T 3 ot /u [N tc / Py :’= ! t iy, tend o213, Dritling CJontractor 12‘?, Noprox. Oate ".’-'m,r":: il lu 1
| 3579.8' GR Blanket on file N/A | Asap
213,
FROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM
o SIZE oW HOLLE SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOOT | SETTING DEPTH i’.‘3/\CKS~ OF CEMENT EE5T. TOR
12} 8-5/8 244 550 375 sXs Surface
7-7/8 5-1/2 144 3900 1100 _sxs Surface

Blowout preventer: 10" Hydraulic

*19A. Primary Reservoir - Queen

Secondary Reservoir - Seven Rivers

1N ABOVE SUACK DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRANM! IF FROPOSAL I3

TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK,
TIVE ZONE. SIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PH‘OGRAM_ tF ANY.
i

GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZCHE AuD PROPOZELL NEW PROOUC-

I here hy o y that th)r mation ab vx Is true and complete to the best of my knpwiledge and bellef,
Signed b : A% 4 . Title SEHHH' A( count .|[](.| ASSiS‘a[” S

Date /-1 2.

(This space for State Use)

APPROVUD DY TITLE

DATE

COMDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:




¢ . NEW MEXICO Oti. CONSERVATION COMMISSION
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT l AUG = 1 Q@‘@ 128
All distances muast be {rom the outer howndarses of the Section OiL CONSER /ATION Q“”SID“ .
¢ ewtator l.ease SA \' 0 'F-
Sun Exploration & Producing Company State ‘A A/L 2 - Zé W/W )
: ot {etter Section Townsnip Fange County ) 1
[ K 9 22 3South 36 East Lea County

-j'smuul fasiage lLocatien of Well: : 1

2615 feet trom the SO\lth line and 1345 teet tom the West itne

} Graunn Lgvel Llev. Producing Formation o0l B d

3579.8 Q\A e \twu\m,\dweu Q\\)e\b Qj{&) Swﬁ\ o - Acres

Dutline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored peacil or hachure marks on the plat beiow,

“-

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as 1o working
interest and rovaity).

3. {f more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all vwners been consoli-

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

(7] Yes [ 1 No [f answer is *‘ves]’ type of consolidation

-

If answer is *‘no!’ list the owners and tract descriptions whirh have actually been consolidated. {1lse reverse side of

this form if necessary.) A

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization. unitization,
forced-pooling, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests. has been approved by the Commis-

sion,

CERTIFICATION

e

[ hereby certify that the information con-

. tained herein is true ondcomplete to the
| best of my know/edy lief.
/D\L hw m[?

Eesition

S Dt Nt

qu any

uM mA\.U’A\ on ’\vockq‘\hod Co

Tartes

1-12-223

1345

—_—:"B — —— — o r— — — T — - m——— —— m— —— —
i .
|

{ heraby certify that the well locotion.

shown on this plot wos plotted from fieid

notes of actual surveys mode by me or
under my supervision. ond that the same
is true ond correct to the best of my

- knowiedge and belief.

!
!
|
!
|
|
I
l
l
l

SV UHES WU VGRS IV

Lo e e o o e
—de,

2615

Date Surveyed
June 25, .1983

Registerea Professional Engtneer

and/or LLand Surveyor

Cor s iid 2|

/fml!lm!o No. JoMN w. WEST, 676
3239

{6 330 860 90 1320 1880 1080 23IC 2040 2000 1800 1000 800 [ -’ RONALD 4. EIDSON,




i RecEIvED

NEW MEXICO Ol CONSERVATION CO

APT NO.

L \N() OF FICE

OIC CONSERVATI
SANTA

..'!’?.R-\ TOR

AuG - 1 ‘PW 73 s

N-DIVISION

,,“‘_-

APPLICATION +OR PERMIT TO DRILLL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK

Vs

i

\__\\\\

/

€ o
N \

QPN N .

| P. 0., Box 1861 - Midland, Texas _ 79702

la, Type o Waork 7o Unit A ‘ru ment Moame
oriLL [X] DEEPEN [_| PLUG BACK [_] :
b Tupe of Well g, Nom or Lease ame
. 4 -1 . i ’ - .

v s [ et [X veenge ] | State "A" A/C 2
2. MName o Gpoerator Q, well fjo.

Sun E_p]oration & Production Co. 68 B
3. Address of Qroemior

19, Field and eel, or wildeat

EFunice Seven Rivers

4. Location of Well

k\m@e \Ewtb ‘\\\\ NN
AN

CHIT LECYER ___ LOCATED __ FEET FROM THE _ IVMYE LIV LINE \ NN \ \ \\
»—A\Vf \‘ ‘0 —\Yj” T “”\%E LI NFE OF SEC. ?9 iy \\\YW \22_‘:)T<\rr gé-E \ﬁ‘_’(‘_"\‘x\\\ SO N \\\ A‘_\_ N\
\\Q NN \\ \ N A
AN R ‘\\\\\j\;f\-&‘\:\i\ RN

~ \\\ ~ ~ . \\

L9A. Formeitio

%

n

Rotary

du :*" a. o riliing Centracter

B]anket on fi]e _N/A

22, Aprrox, Dote wWorh, wiill stor

ASAP

23.
PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM

S1ZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOCT | SETTING DEPTH |SACKS CF CEMENT EST. TOP
125 6-5/8 244 550 375 sxs Surface
7-7/8 5-1/2 14# 3900 1100 sxs Surface

Blowout preventer 10" hydraulic

*10A. Queen

Seven Rivers

Primary Reservoir
Secondary Reservoir -

IN ABOVE SIPFACE DESCRIRE
TIVE 720NE.

PROPOSEDL PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL
GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGHAM, IF ANY.

1S TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC

I hereby certify th

Signed ])f N

ove s true and complete to the best of my knpwledge and belief.

Tirle

A
at the informijtio ;a!\
- .

L

Senior Accounting Assistant

7-12-83

Date

(This spuace for State)

APPROVED 8Y TITLE

COMNOITIONS OF APPROVAL, 'F ANY:

DATE




e - ' NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form &~ 102

! horeby certify that the informartion con-
tcined herein is true ond complete 1o the

best of my knowledge i belief.

D Fdn

-
., - Supersedes (-]28
< WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DED!CATION PLAT Cttective 1489
All distances musl be from the outer boundsries of the Section.
purator ’ Lease Well Yo,
Sun Exploration & Producing Company State A“A/C 2 63
Tt Letter Section Township Aange County 1
E 9 22 South 36 East Lea County
Actual Footage Locanen of Well:
*e 2570 teet trom the North iine ano 70 teet trom the West line i
_\_;(C.md Lavel tlev, rrr oucmq Farmation {0[ T) \ Tedtedie 1 AT e e l
. 'S ) :
1 3585.0 Qugry Fuiie Seueo Kioas Qs Soath 4O e
[~ ~ ;
{ 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject weil by colored pencil or hachure marks un the plat below, :
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as ta working !
interest and royalty). f
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of ull owners been consoli-
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? i
™ Yes {1 No If answer is “‘yes;’ type of consolidation |
If answer is “‘no.’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. {(Use reverse side of
this form if necessary.)
No ailowable will be assigned to the well untif all interests have heen consolidated (by communitization. unitization,
forced-pooling, or otherwise)or until @ non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-
sion.
| CERTIFICATION

o me :\w lZemD

NS N

o7 ’H’rr'r"y

Sg\/\) EXQ)\){E\\\J«) Q\(\ua‘ut.

Sate

13 23

e

o il " ik 1. heraby certify that the well locotion
AUG' & 1 1983 , shown on this plat wos plotrod from fieid

l notes of actual surveys made by me or

OIL CONSERVATION DiviSIoN .
SANTA FE ”

know ledge ond bel af.

under my supervision, and thot the same

true and correct to the bast of my

i
I

—————— —1»——-—--—-—--——-—T — e - e

|
‘ Tate Surveyed

June 30, 1983

Registured FProfesstonal Engineer
ana/or {.and Surveyor

I
i
|
I
!

Cartificate No. jonk w. WEST, 676
9 A0 880 ‘90 1320 1680 1980 23iC 2640 2000 1800 1000 800 o RONALD J. E1DSON, 3239




NEW MEXICO Ol CONSERVATION COMMISSION

A i
J.”.sz@lm FE ree | l

LAND f)r FiCE . S5, Gtate ol & Gos Lease No,

TOPERATOR T APT NO. f‘

-~ \ \Q\ \\\Q\‘TT\\ \\\
PLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK AR \3\\\

S
TVa. fype of \v.,r,\ ( 'nt Agreemoent ;H o]

. oy DRILL (X] peEPEN || PLUG BACK || e _
ypu 1 . o, G0 Or IR RS TS EH 3T )

3 == GAS . : NGLE [ MU LE :
Nl L s L ooen  WIW Sﬁgﬁ;LZ(, s [ ] State "A" A/C 2
d0 Nuaimne of Coertar . a, Well Mo,

Sun Exploration & Production Co. 69
S, Lddveny oi_n‘f..pcz'-'ltor . 10, Fictd und Pool, or Wildaoat

P. 0. Box 1861 - Midland, Texas 79702 - | _Eunice Seven Rivers |
4. Lecatton of VWell LNIT LETTER _L~__ LOCATED __2_615_ FEET FROM THE ___S_OAU] LINE \\S\Qu\éﬁh\‘éﬂuth\\ \\\\\\\z—ﬁ

ARRN \\\\\\\\\\\

\‘\\\\\\\

|\m 1295 PLET pau1 FuE LINE OF SEC. -%‘_\rium.“\\ \\\\ \\ \\\\ \\\
N \\\\\\\\\\\‘ \\ \\\\\ \ NN %\\\\\\\ \\
AR \ \\ \T ‘\\\ \Q N x:{* NN TN \-\\
NN \ .. \\ NN AU .KV\C N
\\\\\;\‘\ \\\ \ \\\ \\ . \\\ \\\\\\ \\\\ \\\\\\ \\\\ N \ \\: \\\\\ N \ \\\\ N ‘
‘\:'\“t\ \% \{» \\%—S\\; ~ i, Froron ! e U\ \‘}u\ [3s] H_xtan \\—ld \ s oy ur j
\, \
AN \\S\\\\\\?\\\\\:f \Qiﬁb\g_ 4000 * | Rotary i
g i p AL Kind & Status 8 feotu i, Dritiing Contractor N 22, Avprox. Date Vork will stort {
3550.3' GR | Blanket on file N/A ASAP- !

PROPOéED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM

SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING lrWElGHT PER FOOT | SETTING RDEPTYH |SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP

124 8-5/8 244 ' 550 375 sxs Surface
7-7/8 5-1% 14% 3900 1100 SXS Surface

Blowout preventer 10" Hydraulic

*19A. Primary Reservoir - Queen
Secondary Reservoir - Seven Rivers

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRINE PROFPOSED PROGRAM: tF FROPNSAL 1S TO DCEPAN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AHD PRGPOSEL NEW FR00UC-
TIVE ZOHE. GIVE CLOWOUT PREVENTER. PRCGRAM, IF AnY,

A —

_ T hereby certifly thatghe informition n&)vn Is true and complete to the best of my knpwlcdgve and bellef.

Signed \ 9] e =g Tile  Senior Accounting’Assistant Date. 7-12-83

1 1 T —

{T'his space for State &’.s‘c}

APPROVED BY TITLE DATE

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:




NEW MEXICO .0l CONSERVATIO

N COMMISSIO

PR WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION ffedee oo
All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the SectioH L COf\S A(VA“ P divisioN

: Lo TOtet euse SANTA F' Nmyl vl } 7
{ Sun Exploration & Producing Company State A A/C 2 . 69 W/W » |
g‘_"m! etter Section Township Fange . _l;”y A T
1’ T 8 22 South 36 East Lea County
%*ACY\;U) Foelage Locuticon of wWell: —_— ‘4:
i "615 teet tcom the  South Yine and 129 tont e 1 E~a>5t . '
ironng Lpvei Plev, Froducing Farmatien ‘][F‘ool 2 L i Dot ate 1 AC Do e .‘i
{ : i !
,.ﬂ35” 3 Q\J\Kﬂ\) r\,\'\);LCuY\)”\) nevs Qﬂeo&& i — ;

i. Oudine the acreage dedicated to the subject well bv colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,

t
{ 2

: 2 If more than one lease is dedicated to the weil. outline each and identify the ownership theeeof (hoth as 10w orking
! interest and rovalty). ;
| z'
o . . ‘ ,
: 2. I more than one lease of different ownershlp is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all awners been consnls. |
H . . PR . 3. - - N
' dated by communitization, unitization. force-pooling. etc? !
t ’ - i
i : ™ : . . . . {
! 1 Yes (__ No If answer is *‘ves!’ type of consalidation :
: If answer is “*no!’ list the owners and tract descriplions which have actually been consoliduted, (Use reverse side of
{ . .
; this form if necessary.) |
i No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consalidated (by communitization. umtization,
N 3
: forced- -pooling, or otherwisel or until a non-standacd unit, eliminating such interests, has heen appraved by the Comnis-
. sion. :
: i ! CERTIFICATION :
: i i i
i | |
: | I hereby certify that the information con-
' i tained herein is trua und complete to the |
: | bes' of my knowiedgeyond, Iiaf. ‘
i ! l ;
: i
‘ | AN o
; B o o T +— - N T T ® g % ;
; , ve Slald emp :
: | ; .
; a < b A
| ; |
i A
| « S Epluation® ?
? uN P (AT~ ITACK \oa)j
i | |
i i
a ‘ ! ’] 3 83)
X :
‘ i 1 !
; | !
; ] i I heraby certify that the well location
! | ‘ shown on this plat was plotied from fiald !
. t
! i notes of acrual surveys mode by me or i
l ; under my supervision, and thot the same
!, [ o } is true and correct to the best of my
{ I !
! | , D { knowiedge and belef.
fou |
- 3
e e i T |
i i
B ‘ H |
' | ; {late Durveves i
i f [ June 23 & 24, 1983
; I l Hegistered Professional bngineer
t | ) anis ot Lirmd Survevor
A i
; i 4
1 ¢
! {
5 { !
| e ﬁ'm:;mcau No Zionnw  wEST, 676
; 1320 i880 1g8C 23:i1C 2840 2000 1 8OC 1600 RONALD J. EIDSON, 1239




P P

<

NO. OF COPIE® RECLINVED

ot
DISTRIBUTION NEW MEXICO OlL CONSERVATION COMMISSION roBIL -CONSERVATION DIVISION
* SANTA £E

SANTA FE Revised !-1-6

FiLe SA. Indicate Type of Leace

U.5.G.s, API NO. » - = STATE &] rEE G

-5, State Gt & Gas Lease No.

&\\\\ NN §\—W\
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK .

7o Unlt Agreement Mame

LAND OFFICE
CPERATOR

ta, Type of Werk

priLL [X] DEEPEN |_] PLUG BACK ||

L. Tyrpe of Well &, Farm or Lease Name

o T CAS D Sx,g:x‘z m MULYZ‘:E: f", __§_tate IIAII A/C 2

i

WELL weLt 0. WUk S
2. liama of Cperator 9, Weli lo.

Sun Exploration & Production Co. 70
3. Address of Operator N 16, Pield and oo, or Wildeat

P. 0. Box 1861 - Midland, Texas 79702 Eunice Seven ijgrs .

ccation of ¥ioj N o S TR RSN
1. Location of Wil UNIT LETYER P LOCATED 12__9_5_.__,, FELT FAOM THT ____S_O_%,h___ LINK SO \\ \‘\\\}~\\§\ \\\.

\ o N\, NN N
mN‘bQEQ\QEEA; \J\§>Q§§S>§\¥

Fotoatton U, otury or
* I
h| . ; Rotary
“ L e baadiineg dontactor it Approx, Date Werk wiil start - T
3560.6' GR w Blanket on file [ _N/A ASAP -
23.
PROPQSED CTASING AND CEMINT PROGRAM
I SIZE€ OF HOLE SIZE OF C/ESINQ w;-’ﬁfé(.?HT r;&;:e F-"',.\O‘l"_{'};;j"('ING}DEPTH SALIES OF CEMIZNT ! EST. TOP
12 8-5/8 o 24¢ .. 550 375 sxs Surface
7-7/8 5l 14# , 3900 1100 sxs Surface
. } 2

Blowout preventer: 10" Hydraulic

*19A. Primary Reservoir - Queen
Secondary Reservoir - Seven Rivers

N ANBQVE BPACE DESCRIGE RROHOLELD FROGHAM IF FANFOGAL 1S TO BELPEN Ot PLug BAGK, SIVE BATA OGN PREEENT BAOAUCTIVE ZONE ANG RROPOALD MKW FROCUCS
IVE LONE, BIVE BLONOUT PHREVENTES PRaSRAM, IF ANT,
N

e e T v v

vmrnhy(vvﬁ!hat L] lnfurmqy 8 |o true anid eotiplete ta the l—n'qt of my kn\p'nwiu-.luu and"v‘mlia(.
tannd AX e (10 o Tits__Senior. Accounting Assistant..... nee 7-12-83

: ‘ (This space for Ntate U-iu}

PrROVED BY e TIFLE DaATE
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, 1F ANY) ’ ’ -

ara————




T NEW MEXICO Ol CONSERVATION COMMISSIO
o WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distences must e from the outer boundaries of the Section

rator BN ] OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
| State A A/C 2 SANTAYFE

Sun Exploration & Produclng Company

et Section wnsnip | Homae Ceunty - ]
- P 3 22 South | 36 East Lea County
O Locanen ol well:

1295 (et trum the Scuth line ana 1295 tent imm e Eas:t g

T A Lypvel Elev, Froducing Formanan :oned < Ted vt Avietqe
. - (:\ Q« Q\ _ ) ~N

3560.6 B Q\mw Eunice Seurn Kivers Wuees adh HO ..

i. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored peacil or hachure marks vn the plat below,

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (hoth as 1o warking

interest and rovaltyl,

3. {f more than one lease of differeat ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners heen consoli-
p

dated by communitization. unitizatinn, force-panling. etc?

1 Yes {1 No If answer is "‘ves!’ type of consolidation

If answer is **no’’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actualls been consolidated we reverse side of

this form if necessarv.)

No allowable will be assigned to the well untit all juterests have heen cansolidated (hy communitizirion, anitication,

forced-pooling, nr otherwisejor until a non-standard unit, eliminating such iaterests, has heen appraved by the Commis-

Sion.

‘ CERTIFICATION

i . i
i i i ! herety certity that the .afcrmation con- i
| \ A - . 1
{ : tained herein is teue and complete ro the |

!
! ; best cf my anowledue ofd h\e/wl {

| ‘3“%
| sm

S\m ExslomeA) pc‘ua \u
11332

| heraby cectify that the well location
shown on this plat wos plofted from fieid
notes of actual surveys mode by me or
under my supervis:on, and thot the some
is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge ond Leliei.

e Hurveye !

June 235, 1083

Registetog Mrofessional Dnglnees

| m i»‘m” ma Surveyor

| [/ 2 /4

| »4/%// M//[
e Yo S SN S L-.mmcm- Mo/ Gun w. wesT. 676
c 330 880 ‘90 1320 1880 1080 2310 2640 - RONALD J. E1DSON, 3239




o

AUG = 1 1983,

=T e
NG.‘0F COPIES RECEIVED

OiL

DISTRIBUTION NEW MEXICO OiL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

SANTA FE

. Revise

CONSERVAH Jov DiviStun

Form C

LShNEA FE

FILE
U.S$.G.S.

SA. Indicate Type of Lease

STATE FET

APT NO.

LAND OFFICE
OPERATOR

.5, State Cil & Gas Lease No.

AAMIIS

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILLL, DEEPEN, CR PLUG BACK
la, Type of Work . it Agreement Nams
e pen [

o. Type of wen  ORILL ] pECPEN ) PLUG BACK [ T T

e [ L wrid D o.onern WIY Ml E]/ Mo D State "A" A/C 2
2. Hame of Qperator 3. Well No,

sun Exploration & Production Co, JA
3. Addrass of Cperator 10, Field cad i°col, or Wildcat

P. 0. Box 1361 - Midland, Texas__79702

4, Location of Well

UNIT LETYTLR H LOCATED 129‘5 FEET FAGM THE _SQUUI LINE

West 22-S

% s *<>AUN, C§§s
\\\\\ \\ \\5\\ 's\};b:\ \\ ?\}\\ N X\k \ Lea \\\\
f\\._\\x\\\s\\\?\\\“\ NI \\ \\\\\\
\\\\\ \\ \ R “»\\\\‘\‘:N '\\\ ,u\\}“x&u ;nx V. Formatiy yL:rAC 7.
tQ;SQX_\\\ }§§> \\\\_ftx\\\ \\Q: ~§‘\Q§§> ______ 4000 Rotary
Cievationa (Show e h— /rrl/ 7 o) Bt ::: r.u l s il stond o bnting Conthdater e, Approx. Late Serk wiil start - 7]
3568.7' GR B]anket on file 1 &/A AEAP -

23, :
PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM

‘ SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING | WEIGHT PER FOOT | SETTING DEPTH |SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP
175 6-5/8 24¥ 550 375 sxs Surface
7-7/8 5-1 144 3900 1100 sxs Surface
Blowout preventer: 10" Hydrau]fc
*19A. Primary Reservoir - Queen.

Secondary Reservoir - Seven Rivers

IN AROVE BPPACE DESCRIBE PRONPOSED FRANIFEAM) iF PROPOSAL |16 10 NEEPEN O PLUG RAGR, 6IV§ FATA ON BREGENT PA
TIVE ZONE, OIVE BLOWOLTY ﬂntwwkw YHAGRAM, {F ANY,

ONUCYIVE TONE AND PRCOPOSEC NIW PRODUC.

] haw}y_unlly thm e knfnm\jyb\ve 18 trde and l?ljlnlﬂu[n ta the hmﬂ n( m T;J.qnjuw;d';nllut.
Signed Q& ] th\ Tt SL. Account1ng Ass1stant Dt 7-12-83
' (1hla space fur Stite His) T i
APPAOVED BY YIYLE BATE

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY}



NEW MEXICD OiL

CONSERVATICON COMMISSION

~ WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDRICATION PLAF
-~ - -~ £
’ All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Sectiun O,L CONSERVAT’ON DlV‘S'ON
Jor1atar Leiime 3 qu, E
Sun Exploration and Producing Company State A A/C 2 By 71
T T e Secticn Trwnshig i e oty 5
9 22 South ! 36 East Lea Countv
i
PorTsotage Luocatien of Aell; et
]295 leet trom tae S()}_lth tine rmu 25 ceat tromn g West [T
‘}—'_-?v::nn {pvel ey, Froduaing Formatizn o Q BRI EEREESEY
) 3568.7 WLt BA) ‘:/w, . (Q,S\t_-\yw A Qﬂ-m \B\M“Y\h “pen

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat beiow,

interest and rovalty),

3 I more than ane lease of different ownership is dedicated 1o the well, have the interesis

duted by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

[
Lod

{f answer 1s ‘‘nn

Yes

this form

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidared (hy

4
.,

N()

if necessarv.)

If answer 1s **

ves.' tvpe of consolidation

2 If more than one lease is dedicated to the weil. cutline each and identify the ownership thereof (hoth us o

V.
workug

af all owners been consoli-

list the owners and tract descriptinns whirh have actually been consobidated. !

(Use reverse side of

communitization. unitiziation

fnr('(-ri-poaling.or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-
g S |

sion,

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that the information con-
tarned herein is true and compiete to the

best of my krnowledge §dnd beiief.

JAAAAN
S ume

Dﬂi AM/\J K&mp
Se Pt P

S\MJ Hgm\\)m‘\\\; PYQCE ulh \Q:\/L

23

B

| heraby certify thar the well locorion
shown on this glat waos plotted from freld
notes of actual surveys rr.vade by me or
under my supervision, and that the some
true and carrect the best of my

‘s 0

knowiedge and beiief.

e Surveyed

June 25, 1983

Fegisterac Frafessional Engtneet

mdror L/q| it Gu

G ,,VM

LUIvVeyDr

3 330 840

‘80 1320 (a%Q

1980

231C

2640

Cm)ﬁcmo No JOHN w. wEQT 676
RONALD 4. EiDSON, 3239

-




;

or cot gy

20, OF COPIES AKCEIVID i
DISTRIBUTION NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form C~101
p o

SANTA FE 1SgH, 141-65
FILE API NO Itdicate Type of Lease
U.5.G.5. ) s g e ree [
LAND OFFICE 5Jblafd Cil & Gas lLease No.
OPERATOR

I

. Unlt Agreement Name

——— 0 D
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT T0 DRILL, DEEPEN_OR PLUG BACK GANTA EE
l1a, Type of Worx -
e | =
b. Type of Well oriLL X OEEPEN [_J ) PLUG BACK [_] T
ot T i snect [ mocriee [

Farm or [Leuse Name

State "A" A/C 2

2. Name c¢i Cperator

Sun Exploration & Production Co.

g, Well o,

12

3. Address of Cperator

P. Q. Box 1861 - Midland, Texas_ 79702

|

10, Fiald and Poel, or Wildeat

Lunice _seven Rivers

4, Location of Vell

UNIT LETTER K LOCATED 141Q FELT FRON THE ,South_ LINE

<

Qe RN
N

12, County

e e 2\:§\“’*’Gt' - \-M:;M
AN S wri\}?.\\ \wﬁﬁ% “

3%77.0' GR Blanket on file N/A

J
R MW\QB 2RO *<§T$3%Q$§ NN '§§§N§f§*f AN <if<\‘ N
\ \ NS \\\\\\\ "N \::‘;‘\\\\'\\\\\ \ \\\ NS \ \ \ \\
NN
N “x \\\ \\\\\ \\\\\\ \\ \ N ‘\\'\‘ PR R A ST inpith PUoAL Pommeryon 2U, stotiy or (U5
RRMIIITITIRNTRIN NN 4000 * Rotary
S(Show waether i (4, .7“,-.) oAb AL e & Staties prloeg, et o dorttieg Clontractor 22, Approx. iate Viork wiil start -

ASAP

23,
PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM

S5IZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING |WEIGHT PER FOOT | LETTING DEPTH |SACHS OF CEMENT EST. TOP
12% 6-5/8 244% 550 375 _SX$ Surface
7-7/8 5-% 144 1100 sxs Surface

3900

Blowout preventer: 10" Hydraulic

*19A. Queen

Seven Rivers

Primary Reservoir
Secondary Reservoir -

iN ABOVE BPRACE DESCKRIBE PROBOEED FHOGRAM |F FROFOSAL (8 T DEFrFEN O PLUG EACK, 6IVE DATA On PREGENT FROAUCTIVE TONE AND PROPOGKD NEW PAODUCe

TIVR IONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENYER EﬁPéﬁAM. iF Awnvy,

T

{ herehy "}'”ﬁihul t lnmﬂnMe le trie and ‘(1.(;!;;!"];[‘; :-;uw hieat of mv »hvv»‘,»»?l‘mfhu and h;llul.
Signed 181 o = e Tite _Senior Accounting Assistant

= o e T TR A"t T

buate

7-12-83

(1his space for State Use)

AVPROVED DY TITLE

DATE

CONCITIONE OF APPROVAL, IF ANY)
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§oerator lLeuse I (
OIL CONSERVATION Divib{ON
Sun Exploration & Producing Company State A'A/C 2 GANTA £ 2
1t Letier Sectian Townsnip Range County -
K 9 22 South ! 36 East Lol County
Letaal Faotrrpe Location of weli:
1“’610 {eet trom the South iine and ) 1440 reet from the WESt

toarnuan ey lev. { Producting Farmation Laol . . teiae:
.357”7_,_'0 ( AP e EummSeued‘Q\\)ew Quegpg;\ﬂ\l L%D Aeren

NEW MEXICO QiL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
WELL LOCATICON AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PL

All distences must be from the cuier boundsrice of the Section.

&

(AUt 1@@3“"

\up

H

interest and royalty).

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well. have the interests of all owners been consoli-

!. Dutline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well. outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as 10 working

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc?

If answer is
this form if necessarv.)
No altowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (bv communitization.
forced-paniing, or otherwise)or until a non-standard unit. eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-

s1on.

I
L

No

Y}

’e
no,

{f answer is

**ves.’ tvpe of consolidation

list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (I'se reverse side of

unitization,

CERTIFICATION

| heraby certify that the information con-

rained herein is true and complete to the

ﬁ;m knowledge helief.
k i } N\

an

T A o Vo

S At Ast

Company

Su,\) Exb\lb{ﬂsw ;:PYQ&\,LQ RVASY

~ 1233

R A (T e

{ hermby certify that the well locotion
shown on this plar was plotted from field
notes of actual surveys made by me or
under my supervision, and that the some
is ftrue ond correct to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

Date Surveyed

June 30, 1983

90

1320 1280 ‘esa 231¢

2840

4 RONALD 4. EIDSON,

Registered Protessional tngineer
ands/or Land Surveyor

Cerrificate No.

676
3239

JOHN W. WEST,




STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY ao MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION-

July 20, 1983

TONEY ANAYA . POST OFFICE BOX 2088
GOVERANOR STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING
. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501
(505) 827-5800

Sun Exploratlon & Production Company
901 W. Wall
‘P. 0. Box 1861
Midland, TX 79702
Re: Application for Non-Standard
Location: State "A" A/C 2 Wells

#65, 68, & 71, Unice Seven Rivers

Queen South

We may not process the subject application for non-standard
location until the required information or plats checked below
(is) (are) submitted.

/ / A plat must be submitted clearly showing the ownership of
the offsetting leases.

/ A statement must be submitted that offset owners have been
notified of the application by certified mail.

/ / A plat must be submitted fully identifying the topography
necessitating the non-standard location.

/ XX/ Other: A plat of the waterflood project showing the locations of the

wells must be submitted.

ursy /

R. L. STAMETS
Technical Support Chief

s ax c&w&w M&SL }&m b s ol



